
len 
Body

BODY + 
BODOV

ACÍ 
REBRÍČ

EK

HODEN
ÝCH 180

HODEN
ÝCH 170 

+

HODEN
ÝCH 140 

+

HODEN
ÝCH 100 

+

NAJVYŠ
ŠIE 

ZAVRET
IE

POČET 
ZATVOR

ENÍ 
100+

NAJLEP
ŠÍ LEG

PRIEME
R ŠÍPOK
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WON
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18. 
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15. 
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12. 
ŠÍPKY

POČET 
BODOV 

V 
BODOV
ACOM 

REBRÍČ
KU

( 75.0 + )

BODY 
CELKO

M 
V P V P +/-

( 65.0 ÷ 74.99 )

( 60.0 ÷ 64.99 )

( 55.0 ÷ 59.99 )

( 50.0 ÷ 54.99 )

( 00.0 ÷ 49.99 )

 Peter Jakubis

 Adam Bernáth

 Jaroslav Oprala

 Marek Purgy

 Patrik Vozárik

 Peter Obranec

 Boris Holka

 Martin Hlavenka

 Silvester Nagy

 Peter Podsedlý

 Juraj Valný

 Štefan Kuchtiak

 Ľubomír Solčanský

 Štefan Sekera

 Miloš Radošovský

 Peter Vereš

 Martin Gut

 Michal Kukučka

 Juraj Vindiš

 Vladimír Polák

 Miroslav Bilik

 Igor Bilka

 Michael Kuzmický

 František Belica st

 Jakub Daniš
0 6

2 0 0 4

0 6 2 7 22 34 -12 2 0 14 47 86 0 16 60.60 66.51 0 3 2 0

0 9 44 0 17 63.50 67.13 0 10 4 1 2 5 11 -6 0 1

0 8

0 0 0 3 6 12 -6 0 0 4 15 40 0 19 58.61 63.2 0 1 0 0 0 0

4 0 0 4

0 8 1 2 8 10 -2 2 0 4 11 77 0 15 63.10 67.34 0 1 0 1

11 52 97 0 16 60.90 84.68 0 30 4 7 3 30 22 8 0 0

0 50

0 14 5 1 21 8 13 0 0 10 28 129 3 15 69.95 68.47 0 1 1 1 0 14

1 2 0 15

0 50 8 2 38 13 25 5 1 28 62 114 2 15 75.24 85.89 0 2 12 5

10 19 72 0 13 60.18 68.67 0 221 36 1 5 12 20 -8 2 1

0 7

42 57 8 5 49 34 15 2 0 18 86 118 1 15 62.67 71.57 0 4 4 1 0 15

2 0 0 12

72 79 2 7 21 32 -11 1 0 9 55 122 1 17 59.60 65.5 0 3 2 0

10 59 123 2 17 57.11 69.47 0 582 94 2 12 24 51 -27 1 1

0 22

235 254 5 29 66 127 -61 4 0 39 162 120 3 18 58.69 66.24 0 12 2 0 0 19

13 1 0 44

291 313 11 21 82 114 -32 4 0 33 200 114 3 17 61.00 69.25 0 10 5 0

62 244 125 3 15 61.64 78.09 0 12330 374 12 27 101 131 -30 9 0

35

336 374 16 16 99 95 4 3 4 9 141 150 2 14 60.49 77.08 0 9 10 2 0 38

1 0 22

342 377 13 25 93 129 -36 6 0 51 186 146 3 15 58.91 70.36 0 12 10 1 0

64

404 446 17 12 92 78 14 9 1 46 165 112 3 14 63.70 80.16 1 8 9 1 0 42

7 14 62.62 76.3 1 10 17 3 0

93

545 586 21 24 127 139 -12 6 0 51 271 138 3 14 63.09 71.89 0 11 12 2 0 41

2 0 81

569 662 25 21 134 126 8 16 1 84 238 158 6 14 66.17 77.08 0 11 33 2 0

0 118

741 857 31 18 159 137 22 22 0 79 270 114 5 13 66.21 75.7 1 12 37 5 0 116

40 9 1 176

779 897 29 20 163 136 27 17 5 95 275 145 10 14 64.38 84.57 2 12 24 5

71 333 155 12 12 68.38 86.1 6 11

↓25. N

1212 1388 44 11

738 819 28 20

495 559 21 18

345 367

↓23. N

↓24. N

↓21. N

↓22. N

↓19. N

↑20. N

↑17. N

↑18. N

↑15.

↑16.

↓13.

↑14.

↑11.

↑12.

↑9.

↓10.

↑2.

↓3.

↑4.

PORADIE LIGA 

Meno hráča ZÁPASY LEGY

↑1.

↓5.

↑6.

↓7.

↑8.

202 116 86 16 12

148 131 17 10 1 67 266 130 8 15 65.45 81.24 1 11 27

119 109 10 5 2 60 207 150

17 16 98 104 -6 3 1 40 186 102 1 15 60.31 68.51 0 10 7
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BODY 
CELKO

M 
V P V P +/-

( 65.0 ÷ 74.99 )

( 60.0 ÷ 64.99 )

( 55.0 ÷ 59.99 )

( 50.0 ÷ 54.99 )

( 00.0 ÷ 49.99 )

 Martin Hoppan

 Tomáš Goga

 Mário Šebesta

 Tomáš Vrbiak

 Pavel Kunák st.

 Adam Chmela

 Ján Galbavý

 Martin Szakmár

 Tomáš Bačkády

 Matúš Hrnčiar

 Miloš Bédy

 Juraj Kukučka

 Marek Fukas

 Marek Macák

 Lukáš Slíž

 Patrik Herda

 Daniel Rabara

 Lukáš Farský

 Viliam Hrnčiar
0 0 0 00 5 56 0 24 41.49 45.48 0 10 0 0 3 3 12 -9 0 0

0 10

0 0 2 2 11 12 -1 0 0 2 11 78 0 23 51.03 53.03 0 1 0 0 0 0

2 0 0 12

0 10 2 1 11 7 4 1 0 2 11 86 0 14 52.96 58.37 0 1 0 2

15 64 140 2 18 50.54 59.28 0 60 12 11 10 64 58 6 2 0

0 11

227 239 7 24 63 108 -45 2 1 12 77 127 2 20 47.46 58.14 0 10 0 0 0 12

0 0 0 9

239 250 9 20 78 93 -15 4 0 23 115 91 0 16 49.46 59.95 0 10 3 0

16 64 100 1 19 47.25 56.12 0 12275 284 6 28 62 121 -59 1 2

0 16

288 289 8 25 72 113 -41 0 0 15 108 96 0 17 47.95 54.61 0 12 1 0 0 1

101 2 15 50.17 60.12 0 8 0 114 15 87 88 -1 1 2 9 100

17 53.66 62.04 0 6 5 0 0 1477 62 15 3 0 22 106 116 1

3

456 470 19 23 104 126 -22 0 5 6 92 104 1 18 50.11 63.96 0 12 1 0 0 14

0 0 7

472 475 15 23 91 119 -28 0 0 17 134 102 1 19 49.90 59.23 0 12 0 0 0

0 19

606 628 22 20 124 115 9 5 0 27 183 130 3 17 51.75 61.38 1 11 3 0 0 22

18

639 661 27 16 135 107 28 1 0 24 127 120 5 16 52.56 65.44 0 10 5 0 0 22

1 0 12

679 697 28 19 144 121 23 4 0 35 216 106 2 18 53.07 64.69 3 12 4 0 0

12 8 6 0 73

718 730 28 18 141 115 26 2 0 25 143 116 1 15 53.47 69.1 1 11 1

10 9 180 161 7 13 55.69 66.8 61357 1430 51 10 227 127 100 0

↓19. N

637 656 24 18

475 482 19 23

361 375 15 9

332 348

↑17. N

↓18. N

↑15.

↑16. N

↓13.

↑14.

↑11.

↑12.

↓9.

↑10.

↓3.

↑4.

↓5.

PORADIE LIGA 

Meno hráča ZÁPASY LEGY

↑1.

↑2.

↑6.

↑7.

↑8.

136 115 4 11 113 120 3 16 53.83 61.96 1 11 2 021 0

114 125 -11 3 0 24 132 96 0 18 50.81 59.65 0 12 1
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BODY 
CELKO

M 
V P V P +/-

( 65.0 ÷ 74.99 )

( 60.0 ÷ 64.99 )

( 55.0 ÷ 59.99 )

( 50.0 ÷ 54.99 )

( 00.0 ÷ 49.99 )

 Michal Mokrý

 Jozef Švec

 Štefan Lauro

 Štefan Krupa

 Juraj Tóth

 Róbert Danáč

 Bohumil Zabák

 Rastislav Pleva

 Martin Vrábel

 Ján Králik

 Peter Bakay

 Tomáš Zadrabaj

 Matej Karaba

 Jakub Fazekaš

 Gejza Pereszlényi

 Peter Heriban

 Marek Molnar

 Pavol Loffay

 Juraj Nichta

 Richard Švec

 Marek Szalai

 Jozef Prochászka

 Erika Pániková

 Juraj Laluch

 Michal Kazík

 Filip Greguš

 Matúš Tvarek

 Martina Kazíková

 Adam Blaško

 František Bilko

 Patrik Čaniga

 Roland Csámpai

 Zoltán Milo

 Monika Krupová

 Erik Néma

 Mário Barjan

 Patrik Teleky

 Viliam Hrnčiar

 Peter Muster

 Daniel Daniš

 Martin Klikač

 Jakub Bódiš

 Richard Psota (Bc.)

 Pavol Kopecký

 Michal Sulovský

 Prugar Wiesław

 Barbora Kotvasová

 Tomáš Bilik

 Peter Plevka

 Lukáš Farský

 Lukáš Móri

 Matej Kluka

 Tomáš Prokop

 Vladimír Kavuliak

 Roman Lamparský

 Juraj Martonka

 Andrej Černík

 Dávid Chalányi

 Pavol Brezina

 Dušan Dobrík

 Lukáš Štajer

 František Figeľ

 Timotej Kopáč

 Luboš Tanáši

 Marek Martinus

 Robert Varga

 Juraj Nagy

 Attila Gregor!

 Filip Petruš

 Peter Farkaš

 František Belica ml.

 Michal Baník

 Salviany Christopher

 Patrik Putera

 Martin Mazúr

 Ľubomír Bódiš

 Matúš Dobranský

 Jozef Vodný

 Marek Kluka

 Jakub Koleň

 Andrej Královič

 Tomáš Smrček (SMR

 Dominik Oláh

 Adam Petruš

 Daniel Mazúr

 Radovan Janica
1 0 0 0 010 10 0 4 1 8 -7 0 0 0 2 16 0 32 41.61 43.73 0

1 0 0 0 0

11 11 1 3 3 6 -3 0 0 0 5 72 0 20 47.20 53.68 0 1 0 0 0 0

20 20 0 3 2 9 -7 0 0 0 3 57 0 25 41.92 47.88 0

1 0 0 0 0

20 20 0 3 3 9 -6 0 0 1 5 40 0 26 47.86 50.11 0 1 0 0 0 0

20 20 0 3 5 9 -4 0 0 1 6 40 0 20 48.61 49.96 0

1 0 0 0 0

21 21 1 3 3 10 -7 0 0 0 1 50 0 39 35.84 36.46 0 1 0 0 0 0

21 21 1 3 6 11 -5 0 0 0 6 53 0 22 41.77 45.99 0

1 0 0 0 2

21 24 1 3 3 7 -4 0 0 1 3 101 1 21 41.44 42.74 0 1 0 0 0 3

21 23 1 3 3 6 -3 1 0 0 4 40 0 19 40.22 49.86 0

2 0 0 0 0

22 22 2 2 6 9 -3 0 0 0 6 49 0 29 40.56 44.72 0 1 0 0 0 0

31 31 1 6 6 14 -8 0 0 1 7 55 0 29 38.80 45.64 0

1 0 0 0 2

41 43 1 3 6 10 -4 1 0 1 5 34 0 20 42.15 43.72 0 1 0 0 0 2

43 45 3 2 6 5 1 1 0 1 6 48 0 24 47.86 50.95 0

0

43 43 3 1 10 7 3 0 0 2 14 74 0 21 44.18 47.79 0 1 0 0 0 0

100 1 20 46.32 57.81 0 1 0 0 0 5

43 43 3 1 9 4 5 0 0 0 5 44 0 26 46.98 48.89 0 1 0 0 0

0 0

50 52 0 9 10 27 -17 1 0 0 13 40 0 34 38.68 42.8 0 3 0 0 0 2

0 1 7 54 0 27 39.64 45.62 0 3 0 0 0 0

51 51 1 10 5 23 -18 0 0 0 7 38 0 35 36.40 41.67 0 3

0 0

62 62 2 6 6 16 -10 0 0 0 5 32 0 35 38.82 46.9 0 2 0 0 0 0

0 1 4 90 0 26 40.52 51.83 0 2 0 0 0 0

62 62 2 5 8 16 -8 0 0 0 5 80 0 28 39.52 46.35 0 2

0

71 71 2 3 8 8 0 0 0 2 5 84 0 22 44.97 50.14 0 1 0 0 0 0

8 12 -4 0 0 0 2 40 0 32 38.30 44.44 0 1 0 0 0

0 0

72 74 2 2 7 9 -2 1 0 0 5 54 0 31 42.72 49.21 0 1 0 0 0 2

0 1 9 71 0 21 45.71 52.65 0 1 0 0 0 0

72 72 2 2 10 9 1 0 0 0 9 66 0 25 47.82 51.87 0 1

0 0

73 73 3 9 13 27 -14 0 0 2 14 46 0 29 39.85 46.25 0 3 0 0 0 0

0 0 11 108 1 24 49.77 53.68 0 1 0 0 0 5

73 73 3 8 16 25 -9 0 0 0 13 77 0 20 37.30 50.1 0 3

0

74 74 4 8 15 23 -8 0 0 1 9 97 0 29 41.25 48.48 0 3 0 0 0 0

10 4 6 0 0 0 4 80 0 25 43.12 44.65 0 1 0 0 0

0 0

84 84 4 4 14 15 -1 0 0 3 14 74 0 27 44.54 52.96 0 2 0 0 0 0

0 1 10 63 0 29 43.04 49.51 0 2 0 0 0 0

85 85 5 4 13 12 1 0 0 0 11 40 0 23 42.73 50.96 0 2

0 0

104 104 4 7 14 24 -10 0 0 0 12 58 0 19 38.75 43.11 0 3 0 0 0 0

0 2 10 91 0 23 45.11 51.24 0 2 0 0 0 0

114 114 5 4 16 14 2 0 0 4 20 87 0 22 52.91 64.54 0 2

0

116 121 6 3 13 8 5 1 0 5 11 105 1 24 46.80 53.68 0 2 0 0 0 5

13 74 -61 0 0 1 10 65 0 26 35.78 45.75 0 7 0 0 0

0 0

132 138 4 2 13 11 2 0 0 4 10 129 2 24 44.55 50.06 0 1 0 0 0 6

0 1 19 76 0 21 45.46 54.94 0 3 0 0 0 2

133 133 6 1 18 9 9 0 0 6 18 69 0 21 51.45 61.41 0 1

0 0

163 163 6 5 24 19 5 0 0 2 16 47 0 22 44.56 50.05 0 2 0 0 0 0

0 9 18 113 1 18 57.71 66.8 0 1 1 0 0 6

165 165 6 7 17 22 -5 0 0 1 20 84 0 23 45.96 58.94 0 3

0

186 190 6 38 50 112 -62 1 1 5 40 95 0 24 40.90 48.42 0 12 0 0 0 4

38 48 -10 0 0 3 25 60 0 24 43.73 57.46 0 6 0 0 0

0 0

190 195 10 19 38 59 -21 1 0 2 25 108 1 23 42.06 52.75 0 7 0 0 0 5

0 7 33 71 0 17 49.76 56.72 0 2 1 0 0 1

213 213 8 0 22 9 13 0 0 0 8 92 0 22 50.69 62.63 1 1

0 5

270 272 11 15 42 46 -4 1 0 4 48 60 0 19 44.50 52.88 0 6 0 0 0 2

0 6 33 89 0 17 46.83 58.35 0 3 1 0 0 1

287 292 7 32 47 102 -55 1 0 12 50 110 1 22 40.17 55.04 0 12

4

311 316 14 10 53 44 9 2 0 5 69 96 0 18 47.30 63.98 0 5 1 0 0 5

44 66 -22 2 0 9 50 96 0 22 44.60 55.82 0 8 0 0 0

0 0

376 380 17 27 65 88 -23 1 1 2 41 65 0 25 43.42 53.68 0 11 0 0 0 4

0 5 59 120 2 20 42.52 56.21 0 12 0 0 0 6

384 384 15 16 53 62 -9 0 0 6 51 90 0 23 42.99 53.74 0 8

0 3

404 409 14 27 68 92 -24 1 0 5 55 103 1 22 41.75 57.81 0 11 0 0 0 5

0 11 94 115 1 20 45.49 61.77 0 11 0 0 0 5

410 413 14 21 55 71 -16 0 0 8 85 110 1 21 44.16 56.72 0 8

2

427 429 18 28 78 102 -24 0 1 5 39 87 0 22 41.69 53.19 0 12 0 0 0 2

59 74 -15 1 0 5 38 89 0 23 40.69 49.63 0 9 0 0 0

0 4

472 489 15 15 58 58 0 5 0 20 69 104 1 13 47.22 58.0 0 7 0 1 0 17

0 6 58 84 0 19 46.46 61.77 0 7 0 0 0 0

479 483 19 26 82 89 -7 2 0 13 75 78 0 24 43.68 53.07 0 11

0 5

495 495 20 24 73 89 -16 0 0 8 78 96 0 20 43.00 50.08 0 10 0 0 0 0

0 9 83 103 1 23 44.02 51.24 0 12 0 0 0 3

538 543 22 28 90 93 -3 0 1 6 63 104 1 19 44.45 60.54 0 12

6

570 572 23 28 86 89 -3 1 0 20 113 86 0 19 48.10 59.09 0 12 0 0 0 2

86 93 -7 2 1 6 59 96 0 20 44.98 61.51 0 11 0 0 0

0 11

578 583 23 24 85 86 -1 1 0 11 108 101 1 19 45.85 57.5 0 10 0 0 0 5

3 0 43 100 1 16 48.01 69.61 1 8 2 0 0 11

581 592 25 20 92 72 20 4 0 14 79 122 1 1 47.82 62.63 0 10

0 2

603 606 26 20 91 77 14 1 0 16 117 80 0 18 47.15 61.5 0 11 1 0 0 3

0 13 121 88 0 17 46.70 64.41 0 12 1 0 0 3

649 651 26 28 98 107 -9 0 1 4 88 86 0 19 47.00 59.33 0 12

3

833 833 31 19 104 81 23 0 0 24 131 89 0 19 48.99 62.09 0 10 0 0 0 0

126 101 25 0 1 14 119 80 0 17 46.12 60.93 0 12 1 0 0

0 11 1 1 0 21

889 895 36 10 111 51 60 2 0 20 117 99 0 16 53.86 66.31 2 7 2 0 0 6

2 11 1 0 0 11

1022 1052 43 20 139 85 54 4 1 32 125 148 3 12 50.15 69.37 0 12 3 0 1 30

3 15 59.65 76.35 4 8 16 2 0 41

1184 1217 47 6 135 46 89 3 0 42 195 156 4 15 56.17 79.11 2 7 7 2 0 33

↓84.

↓85.

↓86.

1307 1348 51 4

1159 1170 47 17

1021 1042 45 17

↓80.

↓81.

↓82.

↓83.

↑76.

↑77.

↓78.

↓79.

↓72.

↓73.

↓74.

↑75.

↓67.

↓68.

↓69.

↓70.

↓62.

↓63.

↓64.

↓65.

↑55.

↓56.

↓57.

↓58.

↓50.

↓51.

↓52.

↓53.

↓43.

↑44.

↓45.

↓46.

↓38.

↓39.

↓40.

↓41.

↓31.

↓32.

↑33.

↓34. F

↓26.

↓27.

↑28. F

↑29.

↑19.

↓20.

↑21.

↓22.

↓14.

↓15.

↑16.

↓17.

↑7.

↓8.

↑9.

↑10.

↑2.

↓3.

↑4.

↑5.

PORADIE LIGA 

Meno hráča ZÁPASY LEGY

↑1.

↑6.

↑11.

↓12.

↑13.

↑18.

↑23. F

↓24.

↑25.

↓30.

↓35.

↓36.

↓37.

↓42.

↑47. F

↓48.

↓49.

↑54.

↓59.

↓60.

↓61.

↓66.

↓71.

154 43 111 4 0 60 199 143

148 88 60 2 0 23 202 120 2 17 50.43 62.72

150 85 65 6 2 24 169 99 0 15 51.69 71.57

848 851 36 23

727 730 32 23 103 96 7 1

0 0

598 609 24 14 79 55 24 0

0 0

576 582 20 27

545 548 19 27 80 98 -18 0

0 0

486 486 20 14 64 49 15 0

0 0

465 467 17 21

415 420 16 29 73 95 -22 1

0 0

401 407 11 35 63 111 -48 0

0 0

313 317 13 19

307 308 12 5 35 26 9 0

0 0

235 236 9 4 25 15 10 0

0 0

189 189 10 15

174 180 8 1 19 6 13 1

0 0

135 137 5 6 15 25 -10 1

0 0

121 121 1 24

114 114 4 5 18 15 3 0

0 0

93 93 4 4 13 14 -1 0

0 0

74 74 4 1

73 78 4 1 11 6 5 1

0 0

72 72 3 2 10 8 2 0

0 0

72 72 3 3

62 62 2 6 8 15 -7 0

0 0

51 51 1 9 10 25 -15 0

0 0

44 49 4 1 14 5 9 1 0 1 9


